I October 2019 Award Winners

artSHOW

Best of Show

David Tanych

David Tanych
Can Opener
steel
96"x24"x48"
2016

www.davidtanych.com

Gil Borgos Award for Originality

Corey Pemberton

Corey Pemberton

I have nothing to wear
mixed media

36"x36"

2018

www.coreypemberton.com

Best Display of Art

Robert & Tor Erickson

Robert & Tor Erickson
display

www.ericksonwoodworking.com

Best Artist in a Special Feature

Eul Hurley

Eul Hurley
Citrus Ave
oil on canvas
26"x36"

http://www.artslant.com/global/artists/show/185784-eul-hurley




Best New Artist

Alexandra Chiou

Alexandra Chiou

And in That Moment Time
Stood Still

ink and cut paper 25.5"x20.5"
2018

www.alexandrachiou.com

Ceramics 1st Place Don Ridley www.donridley.com

Don Ridley

Large Squared Vase
clay

20"x8"x8"

more Ceramics awards

2nd Place Jeffrey Seigel

3rd Place Vigo Ovsepian

Honorable Mention Sumati Colpitts www.artfulceramics.com

Honorable Mention Eri Sugimoto www.erisugimoto.com
Digital Art 1st Place Joe Hoynik www.joehoynik.com

Joe Hoynik

girl in a dress made of leaves
digital

8"x8"

2017

more Digital Art awards

2nd Place Robert Macdonald

3rd Place Tanya Doskova www.fineartoncanvas.com

Honorable Mention Mallory Morrison www.mallorymorrison.com
Drawing & Printmaking 1st Place Brittany Hansen www.brithansen.art

Brittany Hansen
Sun Over Canyon Rocks

relief print
20"x16"
2019
more Drawing & Printmaking awards
A 2nd Place Varoujan Hovakimyan www.varoujanhovakimyan.com
3rd Place Anna Michele

Honorable Mention Peter De Pelsmacker www.pdp-studio.com



Glass 1st Place Bryon Sutherland www.sutherlandglassart.com

Bryon Sutherland
Melon Flower glass
14"x18"x15"

2018

more Glass awards

2nd Place Elaine Hyde www.elainehyde.com

3rd Place Marc Gordon www.shardz.net

Honorable Mention Karo Martirosyan www.karostudios.com

Honorable Mention Michael Panetta www.oceanearthglass.com
Jewelry 1st Place Sean Hill www.seanhilldesigns.com

Sean Hill

Nostalgia

silver & resin

6x0.1x10cm

more Jewelry awards

2nd Place Svetlana Feldman www.svetlanalazar.com
: 3rd Place Joe Vilaiwan www.vilaiwan.com
b Honorable Mention Kristin De Santis & Mark Kriewaldt www.kristindesantis.com
Honorable Mention Deborah Healy www.healydesigns.com
Mixed Media 2D 1st Place Alexandra Chiou www.alexandrachiou.com

Alexandra Chiou
Silhouettes of the Sacred
ink and cut paper
22"x22"

2017

more Mixed Media 2D awards

2nd Place Corey Pemberton www.coreypemberton.com
3rd Place Benjamin Gordon www.benjamingordonart.com
Honorable Mention Tina Curran www.tinacurran.com
Honorable Mention Fortune Sitole www.fortunesgallery.com
Mixed Media 3D 1st Place Robert & Tor Erickson www.ericksonwoodworking.com

Robert & Tor Erickson

Low Back Chair

salvaged California walnut

29"x25"x25"

2017

more Mixed Media 3D awards

2nd Place Michael & Christine Adcock www.adcockstudios.com
3rd Place Richard Lee
Honorable Mention John Amneus www.thorswoodshop.com

Honorable Mention Clarine Commins www.clarinecommins.com




Painting

more Painting awards

2nd Place
3rd Place
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

Photography

1st Place George Goldberg

Patricia Sablak-Korzec
Eul Hurley

Sonia Calderon
Sachiko Mishler

Tina Gasparyan

George Goldberg
The Drive In
acrylic

24x18

2019

www.sablak-korzec.com
http://www.artslant.com/global/artists/show/185784-eul-hurley
www.soniacalderon.design

www.tinagasparyanart.com

1st Place Shakir Muwwakkil www.shakirstudios.com

more Photography awards

Shakir Muwwakkil
Golden One
photograph
54"x36"x3"

2018

2nd Place Justine Manesh www.justinemanesh.com

3rd Place Chris Otcasek www.chrisotcasek.com

Honorable Mention Youngbok Park

Honorable Mention Mandayam Thirunarayanan https://www.instagram.com/artthatpeoplestepon/
Sculpture 1st Place David Tanych www.davidtanych.com

more Sculpture awards

2nd Place Yves Goyatton
3rd Place Time McClendon
Honorable Mention James Hill
Honorable Mention Geoffrey Nelson

David Tanych

Ball peen hammer
wood, steel
24"x48"x120"
2017

Www.yvesgoyatton.com
www.timemcclendon.com
www.jameshill.com
www.geoffreynelsonart.com



Watercolor 1st Place Taman Vanscoy www.tamanvanscoy.com

Taman Vanscoy

Fields
watercolor
50"x52"
2016

more Watercolor awards
2nd Place Pong Apinyavat http://www.pongapinyavat.com/
3rd Place Sofia Kim www.sofiakim1004.com

Honorable Mention Kim Winberry www.waterplusink.com



